
AN ACCOUNT of the IMPORTATIONS of BULLION and SPECIE registered from documents received in the Statistical Office,
Customs and Excise, London, from mid-day on the 7th December, 1933, to mid-day on the llth December, 1933.

IMPOBTBD INTO GREAT BRITAIN AND NORTHERN IRELAND.
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Countries.

Netherlands
Belgium
France
Switzerland
Iraq
China
United States of America .
Cuba
Mexico
Guatemala...
British India
British Malaya ...
Hong Kong
New Zealand
Jamaica and Dependencies
Trinidad and Tobago
Other Countries ...

Total Declared Value of "
the Importations regis-
tered from mid-day on
the 7th December, 1933,
to mid-day on the llth
December, 1933.

GOLD.

Bullion.
_JL

Unrefined, in
dust, amalgam

(i.e., lumps)
and bars.

£

...

...

...

...
2,394

...

...

...

...
5,078

219,855
12,092

234,799
22,936

...
5,890
2,343

505,387

Refined, in
bars, etc.

£

...

...
110,621
12,768
...

252,945
50,044
5,836
...
...
...
...
...
...
...
...
...

432,214

Coin.

Of legal
tender in the

United
Kingdom.

£

...

...
44,220

343
...
...
...
...
...
...
...
...
...
...
...
...
...

44,563

Not of legal
tender in the

United
Kingdom.

£

1,739
...

6,850
505

...

...

...

...

...

...

...

...
6,806

...
33,852
...
...

49,752

Total of
Gold.

£

1,739
...

161,691
13,616
2,394

252,945
50,044
5,836
...
5,078

219,855
12,092

241,605
22,936
33,852
5,890
2,343

1,031,916

SILVER.

Bullion.

Unrefined.

£

...
3,482
...
...
...

...

...

...

...

...

...

...

...

...

...

...

3,482

Refined.

£

25,335
...
6,279
...
...
...
. ..

46
12,012
...
13,550
...
...

...

...

57,222

Coin.

Of legal
tender in the

United
Kingdom.

£

...

...

...
49

...

...

...

...

...

...

...

...

...

104

153

Not of legal
tender in the

United
Kingdom.

£

...

...

...

...

...

...

...

...

...

...

...

...

...

...

Total of
Silver.

£

25,335
3,482
6,279

49
...
...
...

46
12,012
...
13,550
...
...
...

...
104

60,857

T^nto! f\ti otai 01
Gold and
Silver.

£

27,074
3,482

167,970
13,666

2,394
252,945

50,044
5,882

12,012
5,078

233,405
12,092

241,605
22,936
33,852

5,890
2,447

1,092,773
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