AN ACCOUNT of the IMPORTATIONS of BULLION and SPECIE registered from documents received in the Statistical Office, Customs and Excise, London, from mid-day on the 7th December, 1933, to mid-day on the 11th December, 1933.

IMPORTED INTO GREAT BRITAIN AND NORTHERN IRELAND.

	GOLD.					SILVER.					
	Bullion.		Coin.			Bullion.		Coin.			Total of
Countries.		Refined, in bars, etc.	Of legal tender in the United Kingdom.	Not of legal tender in the United Kingdom.	Total of Gold.	Unrefined.	Refined.	Of legal tender in the United Kingdom.	Not of legal tender in the United Kingdom.	Total of Silver.	Gold and Silver.
	£	£	£	£	£	£	£	£	£	£	£
Netherlands	•••			1,739	1,739		25,335			25,335	27,074
Belgium	•••				•••	3,482				3,482	3,482
France	•••	110,621	44,220	6,850	161,691		6,279	•••		6,279	167,970
Switzerland	•••	12,768	343	505	13,616			49		49	13,665
Iraq	2,394	•••			2,394						2,394
China	•••	252,945			252,945	ll					252,945
United States of America.		50,044			50,044						50,044
Cuba		5,836			5,836		46	,		46	5,882
Mexico		•••			•••		12,012			12,012	12,012
Guatemala	5,078				5,078						5,078
British India	219,855			•••	219,855	l	13,550		•••	13,550	233,405
British Malaya	12,092	1			12,092			l	•••	l	12,092
Hong Kong	234,799			6,806	241,605						241,605
New Zealand	22,936				22,936					l	22,936
Jamaica and Dependencies				33,852	33,852	∥					33,852
Trinidad and Tobago	5,890				5,890		l			l	5,890
Other Countries	2,343				2,343	·		104		104	2,447
Total Declared Value of the Importations regis- tered from mid-day on the 7th December, 1933, to mid-day on the 11th December, 1933.	505,387	432,214	44,563	49,752	1,031,916	3,482	57,222	153	•••	60,857	1,092,773